UNBC (1-2-0,1-2-0) -vs- UBC (3-0-0,3-0-0)
9/13/2014 at Vancouver, BC (Varsity Field)

Rtatte:dg/ 13/2014 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sta%ri]uranrzc\%erizty Field UNBC L 1
Officials: Referee, Alain Ruch Asst. Referee, S. Tanaka- uBC 3 2 5
Freundt Andrew Branco Timekeeper, Phil Allen Scorer, Jamie
Farrell
UNBC 1 UBC 5
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
D 03 Connor Noftle 1 1 0 O 83 D 2 Tyler Mertens 0 0O 0 O 90
D 05 Dan Goodey 0 0 0 o 45 D 3 Chris Serban 1 0O 0 1 90
F 07 Tofa Fakunle 0 0O 0 oO 45 C 7 Harry Lakhan 1 1 1 0 78
F 08 Francessco Bartolill 2 2 0 o0 90 C 8 Jules Chopin 3 1 1 0 65
C 10 Amedee Cimana 1 0O 0 O 51 C 10 Navid Mashinchi 3 i 0 3 48
D 16 Ben Gosse 0 0O 0 O 84 C 11 Milad Mehrabi 3 2 0 1 45
D 17 Gordon Hall 0 0O 0 O 45 C 13 Sean Einarsson 2 2 2 0 90
F 19 Conrad Rowlands 3 2 0 O 84 F 17 Niall Cousens 5 2 0 2 45
D 21 Dylan Pagnotta 0 0O 0 O 52 D 18 Paul Clerc 0 0O 0 O 90
F 23 Cheona Edzerza 1 0O 0 O 51 D 19 Bryan Fong 0 0O 0 O 45
G 27 Ty Venhola 0 0O 0 oO 45 G 33 Ante Boskovic 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
G 01 Mitch Macfarlane 0 0O 0 oO 45 F 9 Kyle Sohi 2 i 0 O 60
C 04 Josh McAvoy 0 0 0 O 45 C 14 Boris Si 0 0O 0 2 45
C 06 Brett Bobier 0 0O 0 O 45 C 16 Lucas Reis 0 0O 0 O 12
F 09 Brandon Wallace 3 3 1 0 45 D 20 Mark Cottrell 0 0O 0 O 45
D 12 Harjas Grewal 0 0O 0 O 45 F 23 Otis Sandhu 0 0O 0 O 27
C 14 Luke Holmes 0 0o o0 1 45 C 24 Alex Orasa 1 1 ) 25
C 20 Logan Phenuff 0 0O o0 1 45 Totals 21 11 5 9 990
Totals 11 8 1 2 990
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 33 Ante Boskovic 90:00 1 7
01 Mitch Macfarlane 45:00 1 Totals 1 7
27 Ty Venhola 45:00 5
Totals 6
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UNBC 7 11 UNBC 1 1
UBC 14 7 21 UBC 2 1 3
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
UNBC 5 1 6 UNBC 2 4 6
UBC 2 5 7 UBC 3 1 4
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
GOAL by UBC Sean Einarsson (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Milad Mehrabi and Niall Cousens, goal
1:30 UBC Sean Einarsson Milad Mehrabi , Niall Cousens number 1 for season.
5:31 UBC Harry Lakhan Chris Serban &3
17:28 UBC  Jules Chopin Navid Mashinchi , Niall Cousens *
68:16 UNBC Brandon Wallace Luke Holmes , Logan Phenuff &
75:17 UBC Alex Orasa Navid Mashinchi , Boris Si *
76:49 UBC Sean Einarsson Navid Mashinchi , Boris Si 3



Cautions and Ejections: 19:22 (YELLOW), #05 Dan Goodey (UNBC) 51:19 (YELLOW), #03 Connor Noftle (UNBC) 52:17 (YELLOW), #19
Conrad Rowlands (UNBC) 70:11 (YELLOW), #04 Josh McAvoy (UNBC)



Time
0:00
0:00
1:30

19:22

27:15
27:30
29:47
30:30
31:32

33:28
33:35

42:40
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00

51:19

55:00
55:48
59:53

64:48

Team
UNBC
UBC
UBC

uBC
uBC

uBC
uBC
uBC
uBC
uBC
uBC
UNBC
UNBC
uBC

uBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
uBC
UNBC
UNBC
uBC
uBC
uBC
UNBC
uBC
uBC
uBC
uBC
uBC
uBC
uBC

uBC

uBC

uBC

UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
uBC

UNBC
uBC

Play By Play

Play

Ty Venhola at goalie for UNBC.

Ante Boskovic at goalie for UBC.

GOAL by UBC Sean Einarsson (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Milad Mehrabi and Niall Cousens, goal number 1 for season.
UNBC 0, UBC 1

Foul on UBC.

GOAL by UBC Harry Lakhan, Assist by Chris Serban, goal number 1 for season.
UNBC 0, UBC 2

*

Header Shot by UBC Niall Cousens, Wide Left.

Shot by UBC Chris Serban, Wide Right.

Shot by UBC Jules Chopin, Blocked.

Corner kick by UBC Harry Lakhan [9:28].

Shot by UBC Niall Cousens, Wide Right.

Foul on UNBC.

Shot by UNBC Conrad Rowlands, Save (by goalie) Ante Boskovic.

GOAL by UBC Jules Chopin, Assist by Navid Mashinchi and Niall Cousens, goal number 1 for season.
UNBC 0, UBC 3

%

Yellow card on UNBC Dan Goodey.

USB - reckless tackle

Foul on UNBC.

Foul on UBC.

Shot by UNBC Conrad Rowlands, Save (by goalie) Ante Boskovic.

Shot by UNBC Amedee Cimana, High.

UBC substitution: Kyle Sohi for Navid Mashinchi.

Shot by UBC Milad Mehrabi, Save (by goalie) Ty Venhola.

Header Shot by UBC Niall Cousens, Save (by goalie) Ty Venhola.

Shot by UNBC Cheona Edzerza, Blocked.

Shot by UBC Kyle Sohi, Save (by goalie) Ty Venhola.

Shot by UBC Milad Mehrabi, High.

Shot by UBC Niall Cousens, High.

Foul on UBC.

Header Shot by UBC Niall Cousens, Save (by goalie) Ty Venhola.

Shot by UBC Milad Mehrabi, Save (by goalie) Ty Venhola.

Corner kick by UBC Milad Mehrabi [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

UBC substitution: Mark Cottrell for Bryan Fong.

UBC substitution: Otis Sandhu for Niall Cousens.

UBC substitution: Boris Si for Milad Mehrabi.

UNBC substitution: Logan Phenuff for Dan Goodey.

UNBC substitution: Luke Holmes for Amedee Cimana.

UNBC substitution: Josh McAvoy for Dylan Pagnotta.

UNBC substitution: Brett Bobier for Cheona Edzerza.

UNBC substitution: Brandon Wallace for Tofa Fakunle.

UNBC substitution: Harjas Grewal for Gordon Hall.

UNBC substitution: Mitch Macfarlane for Ty Venhola.

Mitch Macfarlane at goalie for UNBC.

Foul on UNBC.

Foul on UNBC.

Yellow card on UNBC Connor Noftle.

uUsB

Yellow card on UNBC Conrad Rowlands.

USB reckless charge

Shot by UNBC Conrad Rowlands, Hit Post.

Shot by UNBC Francessco Bartolill, Save (by goalie) Ante Boskovic.

Shot by UBC Jules Chopin, Blocked.

Foul on UNBC.

UBC substitution: Alex Orasa for Jules Chopin.



UNBC
UNBC

UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
uBC
uBC
uBC

uBC
uBC
UNBC
uBC

uBC
uBC
uBC
uBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
uBC
uBC
UNBC

Corner kick by UNBC Luke Holmes [67:12].

GOAL by UNBC Brandon Wallace, Assist by Luke Holmes and Logan Phenuff, goal number 1 for season.
UNBC 1, UBC 3

*

Foul on UNBC.

Yellow card on UNBC Josh McAvoy.

UBC substitution: Navid Mashinchi for Otis Sandhu.

Shot by UBC Kyle Sohi, Wide Right.

GOAL by UBC Alex Orasa, Assist by Navid Mashinchi and Boris Si, goal number 1 for season.
UNBC 1, UBC 4

%

Foul on UBC.

Shot by UNBC Connor Noftle, Save (by goalie) Ante Boskovic.

GOAL by UBC Sean Einarsson, Assist by Navid Mashinchi and Boris Si, goal number 2 for season.
UNBC 1, UBC 5

*

UBC substitution: Lucas Reis for Harry Lakhan.

Shot by UBC Navid Mashinchi, High.

Shot by UBC Navid Mashinchi, Save (by goalie) Mitch Macfarlane.

UNBC substitution: Dylan Pagnotta for Connor Noftle.

UNBC substitution: Cheona Edzerza for Conrad Rowlands.

UNBC substitution: Amedee Cimana for Ben Gosse.

Shot by UNBC Brandon Wallace, Save (by goalie) Ante Boskovic.

Shot by UNBC Brandon Wallace, Save (by goalie) Ante Boskovic.

Shot by UBC Navid Mashinchi, Blocked.

Corner kick by UBC Navid Mashinchi [86:30].

Shot by UNBC Francessco Bartolill, Save (by goalie) Ante Boskovic.

End of period [90:00].



